
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Mobilization, Layout, and Notification 10 days Mon 2/25/19 Fri 3/8/19
2 Clear & Grub 2 days Mon 3/11/19 Tue 3/12/19
3 Stump Grind 2 days Wed 3/13/19 Thu 3/14/19
4 Root Barriers 2 days Thu 3/14/19 Fri 3/15/19
5 Area 1 7 days Mon 3/18/19 Tue 3/26/19
6 PCC Removals 3 days Mon 3/18/19 Wed 3/20/19
7 Unclassified Excavation 2 days Tue 3/19/19 Wed 3/20/19
8 Grade For PCC 3 days Tue 3/19/19 Thu 3/21/19
9 Place PCC 3 days Thu 3/21/19 Mon 3/25/19
10 PCC Restoration 2 days Mon 3/25/19 Tue 3/26/19
11 Area 2 9 days Thu 3/21/19 Tue 4/2/19
12 PCC Removals 3 days Thu 3/21/19 Mon 3/25/19
13 Unclassified Excavation 3 days Fri 3/22/19 Tue 3/26/19
14 Grade For PCC 3 days Mon 3/25/19 Wed 3/27/19
15 Place PCC 3 days Wed 3/27/19 Fri 3/29/19
16 PCC Restoration 3 days Fri 3/29/19 Tue 4/2/19
17 Area 3 7 days Mon 4/1/19 Tue 4/9/19
18 PCC Removals 2 days Mon 4/1/19 Tue 4/2/19
19 Unclassified Excavation 2 days Tue 4/2/19 Wed 4/3/19
20 Grade For PCC 2 days Wed 4/3/19 Thu 4/4/19
21 Place PCC 2 days Fri 4/5/19 Mon 4/8/19
22 PCC Restoration 2 days Mon 4/8/19 Tue 4/9/19
23 Area 4 7 days Wed 4/3/19 Thu 4/11/19
24 PCC Removals 1 day Wed 4/3/19 Wed 4/3/19
25 Unclassified Excavation 1 day Wed 4/3/19 Wed 4/3/19
26 Grade For PCC 2 days Thu 4/4/19 Fri 4/5/19
27 Place PCC 2 days Tue 4/9/19 Wed 4/10/19
28 PCC Restoration 1 day Thu 4/11/19 Thu 4/11/19
29 Area 5 5 days Mon 4/8/19 Fri 4/12/19
30 PCC Removals 2 days Mon 4/8/19 Tue 4/9/19
31 Unclassified Excavation 1 day Tue 4/9/19 Tue 4/9/19
32 Grade For PCC 2 days Tue 4/9/19 Wed 4/10/19
33 Place PCC 2 days Wed 4/10/19 Thu 4/11/19
34 PCC Restoration 2 days Thu 4/11/19 Fri 4/12/19
35 Area 6 10 days Mon 4/15/19 Fri 4/26/19
36 PCC Removals 2 days Mon 4/15/19 Tue 4/16/19
37 Unclassified Excavation 1 day Tue 4/16/19 Tue 4/16/19
38 Grade For PCC 2 days Tue 4/16/19 Wed 4/17/19
39 Place PCC 4 days Thu 4/18/19 Tue 4/23/19
40 PCC Restoration 4 days Tue 4/23/19 Fri 4/26/19
41 Asphalt R&R 8 days Mon 4/15/19 Wed 4/24/19
42 Lower Utilities 5 days Thu 4/25/19 Wed 5/1/19
43 Cold Mill 6 days Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/13/19
44 AC Cap 5 days Thu 5/9/19 Wed 5/15/19
45 Speed Humps 3 days Mon 5/20/19 Wed 5/22/19
46 Raise Utilities 6 days Wed 5/22/19 Thu 5/30/19
47 Stripe (Cat Tracking) 3 days Mon 6/3/19 Wed 6/5/19
48 Loops 2 days Thu 6/6/19 Fri 6/7/19
49 Stripe (Final) 5 days Mon 6/10/19 Fri 6/14/19
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